Name

Samuel Killpack

Tavern Clarno

Chris De Vries

Charles Escobar

Malcolm McCown

Clark Capps
Caden Johnson

David Caldera

Xavier Edwards

Matt Castaing

Tavern Clarno

Samuel Killpack

Chris De Vries

Wyatt Merriken

David Caldera

Charles Escobar

Malcolm McCown

Clark Capps
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim

14

14
14
13

13

14
13

14

14

14

14
14
14

14

14

13

12

14

Future
Age

14

14
14
13

13

14
13

14

14

14

14
14
14

14

14

13

13

14

Competition Meet

Category

M

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

2023 ST SRG SCY Surge
Cornucopia Classic

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

Times Report

Event

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

2023 ST AAAA-NS 2nd Annual 50 FR SCY

Wannahockaloogie COM vs
AAAA Dual meet

2023 ST AAAA-NS 2nd Annual 50 FR SCY

Wannahockaloogie COM vs
AAAA Dual meet

2023 ST AAAA-NS 2nd Annual 50 FR SCY

Wannahockaloogie COM vs
AAAA Dual meet

2023 ST AAAA-AH Reindeer
Games

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NE September

Splash

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

Swim
Time

23.34

23.61

24.15

2431

24.40

24.43

24.85

25.12

25.32

25.36

50.08

51.28

52.94

52.98

53.10

53.13

53.81

53.94

Swim Date

11/11/2023

12/8/2023

10/29/2023

11/18/2023

11/11/2023

12/8/2023
12/8/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

12/15/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

11/12/2023

10/28/2023

11/12/2023

9/23/2023

11/12/2023

Power
Points

710

686

638

706

698

614

660

555

538

534

726

669

593

591

586

679

765

549

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

Age
Group
Rank

10



Name

Xavier Edwards

Matt Castaing

Tavern Clarno

David Caldera

Wyatt Merriken

Samuel Killpack

Chris De Vries

Charles Escobar

Malcolm McCown

Jareth Cantu

Xavier Edwards

Caden Kitson

Charles Escobar

Chris De Vries

Tavern Clarno

Xavier Edwards

Caden Kitson

Clark Capps
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

Age At
Swim

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14

Future
Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14

Competition Meet

Category

M

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS 2nd Annual
Wannahockaloogie COM vs
AAAA Dual meet

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS 2nd Annual
Wannahockaloogie COM vs
AAAA Dual meet

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS 2nd Annual
Wannahockaloogie COM vs
AAAA Dual meet

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

2023 ST AAAA-AH Reindeer
Games

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Turkey Trot
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete

Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

Times Report

Event

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

Swim
Time

54.09

54.94

1:50.58

1:51.44

1:53.47

1:54.97

1:55.03

1:55.76

1:58.29

1:58.80

1:59.38

2:00.82

57.73

59.18

59.91

1:00.32

1:00.75
1:00.86

Swim Date

11/12/2023

9/30/2023

12/10/2023

10/1/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

10/1/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

10/21/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

12/8/2023

10/29/2023

12/15/2023

12/8/2023

11/20/2023
11/12/2023

Power
Points

542

505

687

667

620

586

585

660

604

503

491

461

745

593

564

548

532
527

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

Age
Group
Rank

9

10



Name

Caden Johnson

David Caldera

Wyatt Merriken

Luke Efimov

Chris De Vries

Tavern Clarno

Caden Johnson

Bryan Xu

Jareth Cantu

Wyatt Merriken

Raj Isiguzo
Elias Garcia

Aidan Pak

JT Alisangco

Tavern Clarno

Xavier Edwards

Clark Capps

David Caldera
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim

13
14
14

13

14
14
13

13

14

14

13
13

13

14

14

14

14

14

Future
Age

13
14
14

14

14
14
13

14

14

14

13
13

13

14

14

14

14

14

Competition Meet

Category

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

M 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS November
Unclassified

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

M 2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over
November Unclassified

M 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

M 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

M 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS October

Spooky Splash

Times Report

Event

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

Swim
Time

1:01.85

1:02.23

1:02.38

1:02.91

1:02.76

1:06.93

1:07.85

1:08.87

1:10.34

1:10.52

1:11.34

1:11.56

1:12.40

1:13.68

57.50

59.55

59.56

59.70

Swim Date

10/29/2023

10/29/2023

10/29/2023

11/12/2023

12/10/2023

11/12/2023

12/10/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/10/2023
12/10/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/9/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

10/29/2023

Power
Points

581

476

470

542

755

608

666

632

496

490

551

544

518

392

623

541

540

535

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

Age
Group
Rank

10

10



Name

Chris De Vries

Charles Escobar

Wyatt Merriken

Graham Funk

Samuel Killpack

Malcolm McCown
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim
14

13

14

14

14

13

Future
Age

14
13
14
14
14

13

Competition Meet

Category

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

M 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

Times Report

Event

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

Swim
Time

1:00.11

1:00.24

1:00.59

1:00.92

1:01.01

1:01.19

Swim Date

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

10/29/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

Power
Points

519

619

500

488

484

582

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

Age
Group
Rank

5

10



